
Men's Health Urbanathlon 2010 - Relay Teams - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        LEG1        LEG2        LEG3       CLIMB       CLIMB        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Steven Fonrigrnao      M-TEAM       1/391       18:20       20:39       25:20       11:29                 1:04:18
2     Daniel Lennington      M-TEAM       2/391       20:22       19:46       24:37       11:14                 1:04:44
3     Gabe Ellis             M-TEAM       3/391       22:47       20:32       23:51       10:50                 1:07:09
4     Chris Kenny            M-TEAM       4/391       22:35       21:05       26:47       11:57                 1:10:25
5     Troy Graves            M-TEAM       5/391       23:36       17:26       30:27       13:12                 1:11:28
6     Chris Vallier          M-TEAM       6/391       23:08       23:36       26:14       11:54                 1:12:57
7     Mike Marohl            M-TEAM       7/391       23:33       23:01       26:38       11:49                 1:13:11
8     Nicholas Koulermos     M-TEAM       8/391       23:21       24:51       25:52       11:14                 1:14:04
9     Danny Tzanetakos       M-TEAM       9/391       24:08                               11:25                 1:14:07
10    W. Michael Harris      C-TEAM       1/244       21:42       21:16       31:28       14:28                 1:14:25
11    Tyler Tavares          M-TEAM      10/391       22:12       25:58       27:07       11:58                 1:15:16
12    Conor Coakley          M-TEAM      11/391       21:20       25:29       29:23       13:13                 1:16:11
13    Omar Ruiz              M-TEAM      12/391       23:38       24:19       28:33       12:51                 1:16:29
14    John Kremer            M-TEAM      13/391       24:43       25:56       25:52       11:56                 1:16:30
15    Jacob Jones            M-TEAM      14/391       23:48       23:27       29:18       12:38                 1:16:31
16    Fernando David         M-TEAM      15/391       22:09       23:59       30:40       14:05                 1:16:47
17    Christopher Marshall   M-TEAM      16/391       24:34       23:18       28:57       12:39                 1:16:48
18    Tucker Smith           M-TEAM      17/391       25:01       22:37       29:28       12:48                 1:17:06
19    Ryan Malley            M-TEAM      18/391       22:35       24:27       30:07       13:25                 1:17:09
20    Daniel Breen           M-TEAM      19/391       25:02       24:09       28:17       12:22                 1:17:27
21    Eric Kleine            M-TEAM      20/391       24:04       26:32       26:55       11:37                 1:17:31
22    Michael Shine          M-TEAM      21/391       24:45       25:13       27:54       12:28                 1:17:51
23    Tim O'Hara             M-TEAM      22/391       29:12       23:41       25:01       11:06                 1:17:53
24    Daniel Williams        M-TEAM      23/391       22:46       22:41       32:34       14:33                 1:18:00
25    Kurt Brunner           C-TEAM       2/244       25:59       22:26       29:51       13:27                 1:18:15
26    Colleen Loris          C-TEAM       3/244       27:03       22:54       28:34       13:32                 1:18:29
27    Katharine Lichtenwalte C-TEAM       4/244       26:27       23:26       28:39       13:21                 1:18:30
28    Carl Demchak           M-TEAM      24/391       25:02       25:16       28:23       12:41                 1:18:41
29    John Roll              M-TEAM      25/391       23:15       27:34       27:58       12:17                 1:18:46
30    Dustin Thomas          M-TEAM      26/391                               29:09       12:27                 1:19:00
31    Matt Dornauer          M-TEAM      27/391       27:50       26:00       25:21       11:32                 1:19:10
32    Joseph Rothwell        M-TEAM      28/391       22:10       23:41       33:22       14:54                 1:19:12
33    Roman Rivera           M-TEAM      29/391       24:45       26:40       27:47       12:17                 1:19:12
34    Christopher Daugherty  M-TEAM      30/391       27:15       25:14       26:44       12:14                 1:19:12
35    Eric Meisner           M-TEAM      31/391       24:47       24:30       30:04       13:38                 1:19:20
36    Ryan Buck              M-TEAM      32/391       25:15       24:47       29:21       12:52                 1:19:22
37    Aaron Swank            M-TEAM      33/391       24:03       26:16       29:07       13:01                 1:19:26
38    Tj Steinmetz           M-TEAM      34/391                               27:17       12:31                 1:19:37
39    Jonathan Holman        M-TEAM      35/391       23:00       24:54       31:54       13:53                 1:19:47
40    Josh Sroufek           M-TEAM      36/391       27:06       23:35       29:24       13:26                 1:20:04
41    Greg Embree            M-TEAM      37/391       28:07       24:14       28:02       12:22                 1:20:22
42    Kevin Goldstein        M-TEAM      38/391       23:32       28:20       28:35       13:35                 1:20:26
43    Jeff Davis             M-TEAM      39/391       24:28       25:08       30:58       13:57                 1:20:33
44    Micah Tanner           M-TEAM      40/391       24:10       25:06       31:43       14:42                 1:20:58
45    Chris Shough           M-TEAM      41/391       23:22       27:49       29:50       13:18                 1:21:00
46    Nick Heinze            M-TEAM      42/391       21:59       28:07       30:55       13:57                 1:21:00
47    Sergio Lozano          M-TEAM      43/391       24:39       24:42       31:41       13:42                 1:21:01
48    Brian Hubbard          M-TEAM      44/391       26:53       24:36       29:36       13:29                 1:21:03
49    Zach Wright            M-TEAM      45/391       24:36       26:07       30:27       13:20                 1:21:09
50    Patrick Smith          M-TEAM      46/391       26:46       22:20       32:07       13:43                 1:21:12
51    Will Besonen           M-TEAM      47/391       28:52       22:56       29:27       12:59                 1:21:14
52    Jesus Mireles Iv       M-TEAM      48/391                               28:56       12:57                 1:21:33
53    Matthew Hayes          M-TEAM      49/391       25:11       24:45       31:39       13:54                 1:21:34
54    Kyle Burnett           M-TEAM      50/391       28:36       24:08       28:52       12:42                 1:21:36
55    Andy Keller            M-TEAM      51/391       27:33       24:05       30:08       13:30                 1:21:45
56    Pete Chandrangsu       M-TEAM      52/391       28:48       24:24       28:38       12:29                 1:21:49
57    Jon Shore              M-TEAM      53/391       24:51       24:24       32:36       14:45                 1:21:50
58    Lucas Kuzj             M-TEAM      54/391       26:41       24:32       30:50       13:46                 1:22:02
59    Chad Lepisto           M-TEAM      55/391       25:28                               12:51                 1:22:09
60    Timothy Altenburg      M-TEAM      56/391       26:44       26:00       29:28       12:23                 1:22:11
61    Kenneth Orisek         M-TEAM      57/391       27:22       26:55       28:11       12:46                 1:22:27
62    Nick De La Luz         M-TEAM      58/391       27:25       26:56       28:38       13:28                 1:22:59
63    Aaron Anderson         M-TEAM      59/391       25:00       28:25       29:42       13:30                 1:23:06
64    Dane Walkington        M-TEAM      60/391       28:53       23:14       31:05       14:15                 1:23:11
65    Jamea Puzon            M-TEAM      61/391       26:41       25:44       30:48       13:30                 1:23:12
66    Adam Heppe             C-TEAM       5/244       24:28       24:43       34:05       15:32                 1:23:15
67    Robert Stein           M-TEAM      62/391       28:28       24:40       30:10       13:54                 1:23:18
68    Alan Kong              M-TEAM      63/391       25:53       27:17       30:22       13:37                 1:23:31
69    Jonathan Slenk         M-TEAM      64/391       24:59       29:25       29:20       13:27                 1:23:42
70    Peter Comes            M-TEAM      65/391       27:25       25:31       30:48       13:39                 1:23:43
71    Marc Zaremski          M-TEAM      66/391       28:07       25:15       30:25       13:53                 1:23:47
72    Tyler Berry            M-TEAM      67/391       25:55       25:54       32:02       14:35                 1:23:49
73    Nathan Florian         M-TEAM      68/391       26:55       26:56       30:08       13:23                 1:23:58
74    Neil Ford              M-TEAM      69/391       24:50       22:55       36:32       16:05                 1:24:17
75    Joshua Baker           M-TEAM      70/391       27:45       27:10       29:24       13:25                 1:24:18
76    Chuckteez Marucco      M-TEAM      71/391       26:36       23:40       34:07       15:20                 1:24:22
77    Justin Seely           M-TEAM      72/391       25:53       25:37       32:54       14:49                 1:24:22
78    Stephen Procyk         M-TEAM      73/391       28:21       26:59       29:06       12:59                 1:24:25
79    Paul Choin             M-TEAM      74/391       26:19       27:10       31:02       14:06                 1:24:31
80    Donald Pierce          M-TEAM      75/391       25:18       30:01       29:14       13:30                 1:24:32
81    Cole Zalaznik          M-TEAM      76/391       26:35       25:02       33:05       14:40                 1:24:41
82    Dan Valentini          M-TEAM      77/391       24:02       26:04       34:37       16:32                 1:24:42
83    Lindsay Dresser        C-TEAM       6/244       19:22       29:23       36:01       17:03                 1:24:44
84    Michael King           M-TEAM      78/391       28:35       27:56       28:19       12:20                 1:24:49
85    Michael Dudek          M-TEAM      79/391       28:13       25:08       31:30       14:33                 1:24:50
86    Caitlin Hiler          C-TEAM       7/244       26:19       25:13       33:21       16:31                 1:24:52
87    Nabeel Jadeed          M-TEAM      80/391       30:03       28:38       26:23       12:22                 1:25:03
88    Kyle Knutson           M-TEAM      81/391       27:17       25:43       32:14       15:11                 1:25:12
89    Alvin Medina           M-TEAM      82/391       28:52       24:34       31:49       14:03                 1:25:15
90    Chris Ivy              M-TEAM      83/391       26:04       25:15       33:59       15:40                 1:25:17
91    Justin Tanner          M-TEAM      84/391       27:34       27:33       30:14       13:59                 1:25:20
92    Kurt Thomas            M-TEAM      85/391       27:08       25:00       33:13       14:58                 1:25:20
93    John Hottle            M-TEAM      86/391       24:26       31:58       29:03       13:12                 1:25:26
94    Michael Ingraham       M-TEAM      87/391       26:06       29:04       30:25       14:02                 1:25:34
95    Julian Klosowiak       M-TEAM      88/391       23:03       24:04       38:29       16:21                 1:25:35
96    Alejandro Nino         M-TEAM      89/391       24:15       31:15       30:18       13:29                 1:25:47
97    Jeff Tilden            M-TEAM      90/391       30:04       25:56       29:58       13:12                 1:25:57
98    Marcos Elizondo        C-TEAM       8/244       28:23       23:35       34:06       17:02                 1:26:03
99    Jonathan Kroll         M-TEAM      91/391       29:01       24:16       32:48       15:04                 1:26:04
100   Dave Welsh             M-TEAM      92/391       26:07       27:54       32:07       14:25                 1:26:07
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101   Keith Fischer          M-TEAM      93/391       28:05       28:12       29:53       14:02                 1:26:09
102   Pat Walsh              M-TEAM      94/391       25:55       26:42       33:35       15:24                 1:26:10
103   Herman Beck            M-TEAM      95/391       28:49       27:57       29:30       13:24                 1:26:16
104   Matthew Mancuso        M-TEAM      96/391                               35:13       15:16                 1:26:24
105   Lincoln Myers          M-TEAM      97/391       27:35       24:44       34:10       15:23                 1:26:28
106   Marlin Ayers           M-TEAM      98/391       27:21       28:24       30:45       14:08                 1:26:30
107   Matthew Matteucci      M-TEAM      99/391       24:04       28:01       34:27       15:28                 1:26:30
108   Christopher Ducharme   M-TEAM     100/391       29:02       26:40       30:53       14:35                 1:26:33
109   Emma Harper            C-TEAM       9/244       31:06       25:41       29:53       15:36                 1:26:39
110   John Lavin             M-TEAM     101/391       26:57       27:32       32:12       14:22                 1:26:40
111   Josh Charles Smith     M-TEAM     102/391       25:09       31:41       29:51       14:09                 1:26:40
112   Bill Packman           M-TEAM     103/391       25:01       28:01       33:40       14:43                 1:26:42
113   Tim Wittkopp           C-TEAM      10/244       27:40       29:04       30:12       15:46                 1:26:55
114   Ian Dezen              M-TEAM     104/391       28:53       27:30       30:34       13:37                 1:26:56
115   Chris Kellett          M-TEAM     105/391       26:58       25:33       34:27       15:50                 1:26:57
116   Patrick Orbin          M-TEAM     106/391       29:45       25:43       31:34       14:04                 1:27:01
117   Dustin Reeves          M-TEAM     107/391       27:16       26:58       32:51       14:02                 1:27:04
118   Andrew Fordham         M-TEAM     108/391       25:05       24:49       37:11       16:32                 1:27:04
119   Eugenio Mendoza        M-TEAM     109/391       29:25       26:48       30:59       14:12                 1:27:11
120   Luis Villanueva        M-TEAM     110/391       28:06       28:19       30:47       14:01                 1:27:12
121   David Schultz          M-TEAM     111/391       24:33       28:45       33:59       16:11                 1:27:16
122   Dan Jorgenson          M-TEAM     112/391       27:14       30:12       29:54       13:34                 1:27:20
123   Jeff Law               C-TEAM      11/244       26:45       27:35       33:01       16:52                 1:27:20
124   Matt Koch              M-TEAM     113/391       27:05       28:37       31:43       14:07                 1:27:24
125   Jacob Follis           M-TEAM     114/391       30:34       26:38       30:13       13:44                 1:27:24
126   Tim Mulrooney          M-TEAM     115/391       30:38       22:51       33:57       15:08                 1:27:26
127   Jason Hague            M-TEAM     116/391       24:42       28:51       34:02       15:02                 1:27:34
128   Carlos Rodriguez       M-TEAM     117/391       25:18       27:29       34:48       15:12                 1:27:35
129   Lindsay Depasquale     C-TEAM      12/244       26:58       26:43       33:55       16:05                 1:27:35
130   Mark Gardner           M-TEAM     118/391       29:59       23:41       33:57       14:44                 1:27:36
131   Jim Forner             M-TEAM     119/391       25:53       30:37       31:07       14:11                 1:27:36
132   Alexander Nash         M-TEAM     120/391       30:31       26:00       31:14       14:35                 1:27:44
133   Tavian Banks           M-TEAM     121/391       22:59       30:14       34:35       15:33                 1:27:46
134   Cory Flanigan          M-TEAM     122/391       27:00       26:53       33:57       15:12                 1:27:49
135   Tory Hutchison         M-TEAM     123/391       27:04       28:04       32:43       14:40                 1:27:50
136   John Kuehl             M-TEAM     124/391       29:47       27:10       30:56       13:47                 1:27:51
137   Billy Shawn Polson     M-TEAM     125/391       24:34       25:12       38:08       16:54                 1:27:53
138   James Soukup           M-TEAM     126/391       30:06       26:58       31:07       14:04                 1:28:10
139   Andreas De Freitas     M-TEAM     127/391       26:06       26:49       35:27       16:19                 1:28:22
140   Jason Hartzell         M-TEAM     128/391       23:05       27:07       38:26       17:07                 1:28:37
141   William O'Neil         M-TEAM     129/391       31:17       26:53       30:28       14:05                 1:28:37
142   Kevin Donahoe          M-TEAM     130/391       29:28       27:24       31:51       14:05                 1:28:43
143   Jose Cordova           M-TEAM     131/391       29:20       29:10       30:21       13:55                 1:28:49
144   Jim Schremser          M-TEAM     132/391       30:13       27:28       31:15       13:45                 1:28:55
145   Bradley Mori           M-TEAM     133/391       24:01       26:05       38:59       18:36                 1:29:04
146   William Keys           M-TEAM     134/391       27:25       29:49       31:52       15:08                 1:29:05
147   Roland Sulzer          M-TEAM     135/391       26:08       30:20       32:42       14:45                 1:29:09
148   Nick Smith             M-TEAM     136/391       28:17       25:48       35:08       15:59                 1:29:11
149   Andrew Bussler         M-TEAM     137/391       26:58       28:11       34:07       16:20                 1:29:14
150   Ryan Haley             M-TEAM     138/391       30:18       26:39       32:19       14:33                 1:29:15
151   Patrick Pachciarz      M-TEAM     139/391       31:59       27:10       30:13       13:41                 1:29:22
152   Cory Andresen          M-TEAM     140/391       26:43       28:04       34:39       15:45                 1:29:25
153   Oliver Miller          M-TEAM     141/391       28:57       26:49       33:45       14:35                 1:29:29
154   Ethan Oliver           M-TEAM     142/391       27:37       27:08       34:47       16:04                 1:29:31
155   Matt Schmelzer         M-TEAM     143/391       26:30       29:16       33:46       15:29                 1:29:31
156   Micah Zart             M-TEAM     144/391       29:08       25:13       35:16       15:13                 1:29:37
157   Nick Konczak           M-TEAM     145/391       28:25       30:54       30:22       14:47                 1:29:40
158   Jay MacIas             M-TEAM     146/391       30:54       22:35       36:16       16:37                 1:29:44
159   Franklin  C. Edwards   M-TEAM     147/391       28:45       25:19       35:46       15:31                 1:29:50
160   Greg Ammon             M-TEAM     148/391       29:52       26:54       33:08       15:24                 1:29:52
161   Todd Wilhelm           C-TEAM      13/244       30:23       26:40       32:52       16:25                 1:29:54
162   Steve Walburn          M-TEAM     149/391       27:24       29:26       33:07       15:03                 1:29:56
163   Lubomyr Boris          M-TEAM     150/391       29:04       27:34       33:21       15:28                 1:29:58
164   Kevin Cooper           M-TEAM     151/391       26:04       29:34       34:27       15:50                 1:30:04
165   Steve Schultz          M-TEAM     152/391       24:40       29:28       35:58       16:08                 1:30:05
166   Alex Baro              M-TEAM     153/391       24:48       35:37       29:42       14:26                 1:30:06
167   Matt Bean              M-TEAM     154/391       33:05       22:00       35:09       15:31                 1:30:13
168   Keith Brewer           M-TEAM     155/391       31:22       27:52       31:02       14:33                 1:30:15
169   Ron Landelius          M-TEAM     156/391       29:55       25:27       34:57       15:48                 1:30:18
170   Tim Cooper             M-TEAM     157/391       26:02       28:12       36:10       16:52                 1:30:22
171   Erik Schuett           M-TEAM     158/391       23:50       29:43       36:52       16:09                 1:30:23
172   Anthony Savino         C-TEAM      14/244       24:40       26:24       39:21       18:34                 1:30:24
173   William Poindexter     M-TEAM     159/391       25:57       31:25       33:04       15:22                 1:30:25
174   Jason Estrada          C-TEAM      15/244       25:09       29:57       35:20       17:47                 1:30:25
175   Andrew Booth           M-TEAM     160/391       29:14       27:39       33:35       15:09                 1:30:26
176   Dan Jungels            M-TEAM     161/391       29:06       26:26       34:56       15:10                 1:30:27
177   Sarah Manijak          C-TEAM      16/244       27:32       29:02       33:59       18:24                 1:30:32
178   Matt Manosky           M-TEAM     162/391                               33:38       14:59                 1:30:33
179   Lisa Reid              C-TEAM      17/244       30:26       24:30       35:46       17:41                 1:30:41
180   Juan Lopez             M-TEAM     163/391       27:26       29:46       33:32       14:36                 1:30:43
181   Chris Johnson          M-TEAM     164/391       24:09       29:27       37:14       15:58                 1:30:49
182   Panagiotis Lardakis    M-TEAM     165/391       27:14       30:46       32:57       14:53                 1:30:55
183   Justina Damiani        C-TEAM      18/244       27:53       27:42       35:21       18:31                 1:30:56
184   Marc Thompson          M-TEAM     166/391       30:31       28:18       32:14       15:47                 1:31:02
185   Corey Hartmann         M-TEAM     167/391       26:58       32:14       31:57       13:56                 1:31:08
186   Scott Dudek            M-TEAM     168/391       28:53       27:05       35:15       15:46                 1:31:12
187   Elisha Schroeder       M-TEAM     169/391       27:16       28:39       35:21       16:00                 1:31:15
188   Michael Bojanowski     M-TEAM     170/391       27:40       28:36       35:00       15:59                 1:31:15
189   Scott Kirkner          M-TEAM     171/391       28:15       26:46       36:17       16:08                 1:31:16
190   Andy Kay               M-TEAM     172/391       29:05       28:05       34:10       15:47                 1:31:19
191   Alex Reisbig           M-TEAM     173/391       26:25       25:32       39:29       18:04                 1:31:26
192   Mike Rossi             M-TEAM     174/391                               34:33       16:04                 1:31:27
193   Devon Fanfair          M-TEAM     175/391       30:46       26:26       34:17       15:53                 1:31:29
194   Chad Keller            C-TEAM      19/244       29:20       27:54       34:19       17:16                 1:31:31
195   John McLaughlin        M-TEAM     176/391                               36:44       15:46                 1:31:32
196   Colleen Glaser         C-TEAM      20/244       32:54       27:45       30:55       14:51                 1:31:32
197   Steve Wirch            M-TEAM     177/391       29:13       27:22       35:01       15:52                 1:31:35
198   Neal Kuhn              M-TEAM     178/391       26:32       26:11       38:56       17:19                 1:31:38
199   Michael Arbus          M-TEAM     179/391       28:19       23:58       39:28       20:13                 1:31:44
200   Alma Palomo            C-TEAM      21/244       27:31       30:56       33:20       17:16                 1:31:47
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201   Kiarri Kershaw         C-TEAM      22/244       28:04       26:44       37:00       17:28                 1:31:47
202   Camey Ivey             C-TEAM      23/244       30:08       26:54       34:50       18:56                 1:31:51
203   Dennis Flowers         C-TEAM      24/244       28:35       28:00       35:23       17:31                 1:31:57
204   Alex Demarino          M-TEAM     180/391       33:01       24:49       34:13       17:45                 1:32:02
205   Jerry Nye              M-TEAM     181/391       28:52       32:46       30:27       14:01                 1:32:04
206   John Reisenbuchler     M-TEAM     182/391       32:09       26:33       33:26       15:17                 1:32:06
207   Whitney Booker         F-TEAM       1/109       27:06       26:36       38:25       18:13                 1:32:06
208   David Barela           M-TEAM     183/391       28:03       29:14       34:52       16:13                 1:32:08
209   Donny Groblewski       M-TEAM     184/391       28:19       29:05       34:56       16:03                 1:32:19
210   Marcus McWilliams      M-TEAM     185/391       32:23       28:39       31:18       14:34                 1:32:20
211   Jerry Splitgerber      M-TEAM     186/391       26:06       27:51       38:29       17:31                 1:32:25
212   Dave Udchik            M-TEAM     187/391       28:59       29:48       33:42       15:19                 1:32:28
213   Gregg Camodeca         C-TEAM      25/244       28:14       24:36       39:41       18:46                 1:32:30
214   Juan Chapa             M-TEAM     188/391       31:08       29:44       31:41       15:11                 1:32:33
215   Chris Troczynski       M-TEAM     189/391       27:41       29:08       35:49       16:16                 1:32:37
216   Mike Denton            C-TEAM      26/244       29:26       24:34       38:39       19:40                 1:32:37
217   Michaela Maloney       C-TEAM      27/244       25:52       28:07       38:41       18:35                 1:32:39
218   Saran Dunmore          F-TEAM       2/109       27:31       27:14       37:57       18:15                 1:32:41
219   Damian Vanmatre        M-TEAM     190/391       27:55       32:04       32:47       14:32                 1:32:45
220   Dan Sisel              M-TEAM     191/391       28:02       29:24       35:23       16:15                 1:32:48
221   Brandon Gentile        M-TEAM     192/391       24:29       30:13       38:10       16:50                 1:32:51
222   Bryon Rowland          M-TEAM     193/391       27:02       27:58       37:52       17:06                 1:32:51
223   John Howard            M-TEAM     194/391       29:11       24:58       38:45       17:57                 1:32:53
224   Jeremy Monton          M-TEAM     195/391       27:38       27:34       37:43       17:06                 1:32:54
225   Ryan Gough             M-TEAM     196/391       25:24       25:29       42:03       18:23                 1:32:55
226   Jay Jones              M-TEAM     197/391       27:27       29:32       35:57       16:12                 1:32:56
227   Matthew McDonell       C-TEAM      28/244       27:57       27:34       37:31       18:14                 1:33:00
228   Scott Pfirrman         M-TEAM     198/391       23:57       28:21       40:45       18:06                 1:33:03
229   Matthew Semaszczuk     M-TEAM     199/391       28:40       27:45       36:43       16:06                 1:33:07
230   Damon  mandra Dickerso M-TEAM     200/391       29:44       24:23       39:02       17:55                 1:33:07
231   Daniel Myers           M-TEAM     201/391       28:42       27:51       36:36       16:32                 1:33:08
232   Richard Fairley        C-TEAM      29/244       30:29       25:37       37:05       18:21                 1:33:11
233   Joseph Donar           C-TEAM      30/244       27:19       29:08       36:50       17:26                 1:33:16
234   A Moore                M-TEAM     202/391       29:44       30:02       33:35       15:31                 1:33:20
235   Brandon Beach          M-TEAM     203/391       27:04       29:46       36:39       17:03                 1:33:28
236   Nick Petersen          M-TEAM     204/391       32:05       23:28       38:03       17:12                 1:33:35
237   Kyle Hughes            M-TEAM     205/391       31:08       27:29       35:02       15:14                 1:33:38
238   Darren Morris          M-TEAM     206/391                   30:44       33:58       29:08       13:26     1:33:50
239   Sharon Shi             C-TEAM      31/244       26:17       31:14       36:25       19:57                 1:33:56
240   Jim Bagley             M-TEAM     207/391       36:05       27:18       30:39       14:20                 1:34:01
241   Chris Peralta          C-TEAM      32/244       27:02       25:39       41:25       18:52                 1:34:05
242   Ryan Woodhouse         M-TEAM     208/391       27:19       33:39       33:09       14:56                 1:34:06
243   Trey Turner            M-TEAM     209/391       29:09       28:47       36:22       16:39                 1:34:17
244   Brian Conover          M-TEAM     210/391       27:22       32:32       34:28       15:56                 1:34:22
245   Kyle Day               M-TEAM     211/391       30:53       27:59       35:34       16:44                 1:34:24
246   Mark Hong              M-TEAM     212/391       30:34       26:13       37:43       17:13                 1:34:29
247   Shawn Crot             M-TEAM     213/391       29:17       30:01       35:14       15:42                 1:34:32
248   Matt Hobbs             M-TEAM     214/391       29:10       32:07       33:16       15:33                 1:34:33
249   Todd Lane              M-TEAM     215/391       35:54       27:20       31:22       14:02                 1:34:34
250   Peter Ciurej           M-TEAM     216/391       31:44       29:21       33:32       15:08                 1:34:36
251   Kevin Koch             M-TEAM     217/391       27:45       27:31       39:22       18:37                 1:34:37
252   Craig Weinbrenner      M-TEAM     218/391       35:09       26:30       32:59       15:14                 1:34:38
253   Ravi Gupta             M-TEAM     219/391       35:22       25:08       34:11       15:18                 1:34:40
254   Tyler Simmons          C-TEAM      33/244       28:09       32:08       34:25       18:27                 1:34:41
255   Jacob Wilson           M-TEAM     220/391       29:41       29:51       35:15       15:45                 1:34:46
256   Jeff Bloom             M-TEAM     221/391       28:43       30:29       35:35       16:05                 1:34:47
257   Chris Contino          M-TEAM     222/391       26:57       29:36       38:15       17:35                 1:34:47
258   Amanda Meyer           C-TEAM      34/244       29:52       24:22       40:35       20:07                 1:34:48
259   Julie Baron            C-TEAM      35/244       35:12       25:05       34:37       18:27                 1:34:53
260   Michael Camasta        M-TEAM     223/391       20:30       35:34       38:55       17:20                 1:34:58
261   Andrew Kramer          M-TEAM     224/391       30:11       31:42       33:06       15:52                 1:34:58
262   Brian Greenlees        M-TEAM     225/391       32:37       30:42       31:41       14:39                 1:35:00
263   Michael Lange          M-TEAM     226/391       27:59       34:15       32:51       15:26                 1:35:04
264   Matt Muto              M-TEAM     227/391       29:08       27:31       38:33       16:44                 1:35:10
265   Chris Stein            M-TEAM     228/391       31:58       28:41       34:39       15:37                 1:35:17
266   Michael Elyea          M-TEAM     229/391       27:07       33:32       34:40       16:22                 1:35:18
267   Joshua B Cummins       M-TEAM     230/391       26:38       25:31       43:10       19:20                 1:35:19
268   Jonathan Klain         M-TEAM     231/391       30:35       31:11       33:35       14:45                 1:35:20
269   Joshua Allotey Jr.     M-TEAM     232/391       28:24       31:35       35:29       15:55                 1:35:26
270   Sarah Harris           F-TEAM       3/109       29:46       29:51       35:51       19:08                 1:35:26
271   Dan Cady               M-TEAM     233/391       27:00       32:22       36:11       16:20                 1:35:32
272   Janet Hanchett         C-TEAM      36/244       28:14       30:29       36:53       19:58                 1:35:36
273   Bryan Lambert          M-TEAM     234/391       38:12       25:47       31:39       14:51                 1:35:37
274   Thomas Seithel         M-TEAM     235/391       27:20       32:53       35:30       16:36                 1:35:42
275   Shawn Sremba           M-TEAM     236/391       27:03       32:48       36:10       16:32                 1:36:00
276   Marc Anguiano          M-TEAM     237/391       30:32       30:45       34:49       15:51                 1:36:05
277   Micahel Vannatta       M-TEAM     238/391       27:27       29:09       39:32       18:24                 1:36:07
278   Andrew Luebke          M-TEAM     239/391       26:23       31:26       38:20       16:33                 1:36:07
279   Raquel Gonzales        C-TEAM      37/244       28:44       27:18       40:07       20:58                 1:36:08
280   Derek Brown            M-TEAM     240/391       32:25       26:48       37:01       17:18                 1:36:12
281   Justin Dusek           C-TEAM      38/244       31:52       27:58       36:25       19:47                 1:36:14
282   Michael Rosati         M-TEAM     241/391       30:02       34:07       32:09       14:48                 1:36:17
283   Andrew Stallworth      M-TEAM     242/391       25:24       26:59       43:56       19:12                 1:36:17
284   Anthony Langtimm       M-TEAM     243/391       30:18       29:32       36:30       16:30                 1:36:19
285   John Henegar           M-TEAM     244/391       29:06       29:01       38:14       17:11                 1:36:20
286   Taylor Aronhalt        C-TEAM      39/244       31:42       31:10       33:32       16:53                 1:36:22
287   Neil Widmer            C-TEAM      40/244       30:32       29:52       36:06       18:48                 1:36:29
288   Emily Cowan            F-TEAM       4/109       26:24       31:18       39:02       20:22                 1:36:43
289   Luke Vancleave         M-TEAM     245/391       29:34       27:42       39:35       18:13                 1:36:50
290   Christopher Milewski   M-TEAM     246/391       29:59       25:42       41:11       19:27                 1:36:52
291   David Bogatitus        M-TEAM     247/391       31:13       32:39       33:04       14:47                 1:36:55
292   Dave Johnson           M-TEAM     248/391       27:29       28:14       41:13       19:07                 1:36:55
293   Matt Krupinski         M-TEAM     249/391                               36:50       16:11                 1:36:55
294   Juan Espinoza          M-TEAM     250/391       26:08       31:03       39:47       17:42                 1:36:57
295   Jamil Smadi            M-TEAM     251/391       32:00       28:32       36:26       16:40                 1:36:58
296   Anthony Diaz           M-TEAM     252/391       31:10       27:19       38:30       17:59                 1:36:58
297   Eric Trotochaud        M-TEAM     253/391       27:45       32:56       36:21       16:11                 1:37:01
298   Noah Stolly            M-TEAM     254/391       29:30       28:40       38:59       17:48                 1:37:08
299   Rodrigo Velarde        C-TEAM      41/244       33:53       26:10       37:06       19:16                 1:37:08
300   James Stites           M-TEAM     255/391       31:07       32:45       33:20       15:25                 1:37:12
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301   Andrew Tietz           M-TEAM     256/391                               36:06       15:47                 1:37:13
302   John Boyd              M-TEAM     257/391       29:24       30:59       36:53       16:39                 1:37:15
303   Matthew Francis        M-TEAM     258/391       28:38       27:27       41:18       18:46                 1:37:22
304   John Richter           M-TEAM     259/391                               33:21       15:58                 1:37:24
305   Mark Beach             M-TEAM     260/391       34:40       28:22       34:28       16:00                 1:37:29
306   Daniel Powers          C-TEAM      42/244       30:39       30:10       36:50       19:28                 1:37:38
307   Nick Schmidt           M-TEAM     261/391       27:07       27:10       43:55       19:55                 1:38:11
308   Carol Haywood          C-TEAM      43/244       28:55       28:47       40:30       20:38                 1:38:11
309   Damani Leech           M-TEAM     262/391       25:51       37:11       35:16       15:54                 1:38:17
310   Andrew Lamarand        M-TEAM     263/391       35:35                               16:54                 1:38:18
311   Lauren Bachtell        C-TEAM      44/244       31:27       30:36       36:18       20:53                 1:38:20
312                          C-TEAM      45/244       29:14       24:44       44:25       21:42                 1:38:22
313   Alexis Barraza         C-TEAM      46/244       31:21       28:10       38:59       21:33                 1:38:28
314   Jeff Lewis             M-TEAM     264/391       28:13       32:13       38:03       16:58                 1:38:29
315   Diana Rashkow          C-TEAM      47/244       28:52       29:02       40:43       20:18                 1:38:35
316   Roy Donaldson          M-TEAM     265/391       29:32       32:35       36:30       17:16                 1:38:36
317   Jodi Graff             F-TEAM       5/109       29:33       29:17       39:49       20:50                 1:38:38
318   Lisa Paulson           F-TEAM       6/109       31:11       30:31       36:58       18:00                 1:38:39
319   Doug Luccio-Camelo     M-TEAM     266/391       35:02       25:34       38:07       17:01                 1:38:42
320   Megan Gleason          C-TEAM      48/244       31:08       31:17       36:18       19:30                 1:38:42
321   Gulshan Lakhani        M-TEAM     267/391       30:11       31:02       37:33       16:52                 1:38:45
322   Jillian Evanko         C-TEAM      49/244       33:24       29:33       35:50       18:34                 1:38:46
323   Alex Keefe             C-TEAM      50/244       29:20       30:39       38:51       19:05                 1:38:49
324   Ryan Murphy            M-TEAM     268/391       34:27       31:55       32:31       15:06                 1:38:51
325   Dan Fahey              M-TEAM     269/391       33:58       23:53       41:08       18:10                 1:38:57
326   Louie Dang             M-TEAM     270/391       32:20       27:07       39:33       17:40                 1:38:59
327   Francis De Asis        M-TEAM     271/391       33:38       28:06       37:16       15:58                 1:38:59
328   Russell Guess          C-TEAM      51/244       34:17       28:43       36:04       18:04                 1:39:03
329   Lisa Holzkopf          F-TEAM       7/109       29:31       28:32       41:07       20:24                 1:39:09
330   Ian Schoenen           C-TEAM      52/244       35:17       34:33       29:22       15:45                 1:39:11
331   Jarrett Conway         M-TEAM     272/391       30:00       31:23       37:51       16:44                 1:39:13
332   Daniel Ogara           C-TEAM      53/244       31:18       30:57       37:05       20:44                 1:39:19
333   Blake Adams            C-TEAM      54/244       32:57       29:56       36:27       19:17                 1:39:19
334   Oscar Padilla          C-TEAM      55/244       31:53       29:13       38:15       19:29                 1:39:20
335   Ryan Douglass          M-TEAM     273/391       29:20       25:27       44:40       21:23                 1:39:26
336   Hansel Ramathal        M-TEAM     274/391       31:35       30:02       37:51       15:49                 1:39:27
337   R.J. Soderman          C-TEAM      56/244       27:18       31:27       40:44       19:39                 1:39:28
338   Erik Rosenstrauch      M-TEAM     275/391       30:04       28:49       40:45       18:43                 1:39:37
339   Adam Chard             M-TEAM     276/391       33:08       33:00       33:36       16:23                 1:39:43
340   Gilberto Fuentes       M-TEAM     277/391       23:48       30:42       45:25       20:40                 1:39:54
341   Andrew Murray          M-TEAM     278/391       32:55       25:32       41:29       17:54                 1:39:55
342   Anthony Diaz           M-TEAM     279/391       35:33       27:21       37:07       17:16                 1:40:00
343   Christopher Berlanga   M-TEAM     280/391       30:29       35:53       33:42       15:18                 1:40:03
344   Bob Cordero            M-TEAM     281/391       31:29       29:19       39:19       17:13                 1:40:07
345   Christine Garcia       C-TEAM      57/244       31:43       27:15       41:14       21:33                 1:40:11
346   Emily Doherty          C-TEAM      58/244       33:00       29:21       37:55       20:04                 1:40:14
347   Phil Jesse             M-TEAM     282/391       22:36       45:36       32:06       15:32                 1:40:16
348   Darryl Johnson         C-TEAM      59/244       29:48       31:09       39:21       19:33                 1:40:18
349   Bahdan Yakavenka       M-TEAM     283/391       27:22       30:17       42:46       19:39                 1:40:24
350   Kevin Jacobson         C-TEAM      60/244       27:57       30:25       42:09       22:41                 1:40:30
351   Nick Zeleski           M-TEAM     284/391       34:35       29:47       36:12       16:55                 1:40:33
352   Ernesto Vazquez        M-TEAM     285/391       30:01       35:51       34:44       16:12                 1:40:35
353   Brian Pranske          C-TEAM      61/244       29:38       32:52       38:07       20:26                 1:40:36
354   Billy Quaranto         C-TEAM      62/244       36:41       32:02       31:55       16:35                 1:40:37
355   Lesley Raskin          C-TEAM      63/244       29:44       32:33       38:25       19:45                 1:40:41
356   Chris Lewis            C-TEAM      64/244       29:23       28:49       42:33       21:17                 1:40:43
357   Nick Bopf              M-TEAM     286/391       32:42       35:27       32:41       15:03                 1:40:49
358   Michael Fish           M-TEAM     287/391       31:12       30:09       39:38       17:13                 1:40:58
359   Nicole Bullard         F-TEAM       8/109       26:33       34:25       40:02       21:47                 1:40:58
360   Mike Flaherty          M-TEAM     288/391       29:55       26:12       44:58       21:52                 1:41:04
361   Dylan Pitale           M-TEAM     289/391       35:13       31:10       34:44       16:19                 1:41:06
362   Malcolm Williams       M-TEAM     290/391       33:08       30:19       37:40       17:14                 1:41:06
363   Jean Park              C-TEAM      65/244       33:44       36:18       31:06       15:46                 1:41:07
364   Ted Cohn               M-TEAM     291/391       30:06       31:51       39:13       16:32                 1:41:09
365   Alwin Diaz             M-TEAM     292/391       35:08       29:38       36:27       16:34                 1:41:13
366   Sergio Perez           C-TEAM      66/244       25:30       35:58       39:54       20:55                 1:41:21
367   Hank Lieurance         M-TEAM     293/391       33:36       30:41       37:09       16:45                 1:41:26
368   Jamie Pona             C-TEAM      67/244       32:08       28:16       41:03       20:57                 1:41:27
369   Trent Reed             M-TEAM     294/391       24:32       28:58       48:06       15:21                 1:41:35
370   Stephanie Passoff      C-TEAM      68/244       30:31       31:32       39:36       21:21                 1:41:39
371   Philip Bernardo        M-TEAM     295/391       37:52       29:15       34:36       16:24                 1:41:42
372   Franklin Lee           M-TEAM     296/391       35:27       30:24       35:53       16:53                 1:41:42
373   Abby Smidt             C-TEAM      69/244       29:01       30:29       42:13       21:56                 1:41:43
374   Andrea Kippenhan       F-TEAM       9/109       31:12       27:14       43:22       22:51                 1:41:48
375   Eric Washabaugh        M-TEAM     297/391       29:39       31:06       41:04       18:36                 1:41:48
376   Paul Bartczak          M-TEAM     298/391       31:37       28:42       41:31       18:46                 1:41:49
377   Travis Freund          M-TEAM     299/391       29:02       31:55       40:56       18:45                 1:41:52
378   Chris Aiello           C-TEAM      70/244       32:04       31:47       38:03       20:11                 1:41:53
379   Andrew Reitinger       M-TEAM     300/391       35:36       24:52       41:28       18:27                 1:41:55
380   Matt Moyzis            M-TEAM     301/391       30:19       30:39       41:06       18:12                 1:42:04
381   Juan Mercado           M-TEAM     302/391       33:57       33:33       34:39       16:03                 1:42:08
382   Christopher Klis       M-TEAM     303/391       31:26       30:33       40:12       18:38                 1:42:10
383   Tony Hyun              C-TEAM      71/244       37:52       28:48       35:33       19:45                 1:42:11
384   Alvin Smith            C-TEAM      72/244       30:31       33:34       38:08       21:50                 1:42:12
385   David Murray           M-TEAM     304/391       31:54       34:17       36:05       16:49                 1:42:15
386   David Chambliss        M-TEAM     305/391       32:42       35:27       34:09       15:31                 1:42:17
387   Jeff Campbell          M-TEAM     306/391       30:55       31:10       40:23       19:10                 1:42:27
388   Brian Huffman          M-TEAM     307/391       28:14       33:52       40:27       18:20                 1:42:32
389   Joe Bisesi             C-TEAM      73/244       30:39       30:40       41:16       21:46                 1:42:34
390   Chris Suffoletto       C-TEAM      74/244       35:42       30:37       36:16       19:00                 1:42:35
391   Natashia Dannegger     F-TEAM      10/109       34:32       31:39       36:29       17:44                 1:42:39
392   David Dickerson        C-TEAM      75/244       27:41       39:45       35:21       17:31                 1:42:45
393   Sarah Vernon           C-TEAM      76/244       31:37       27:27       43:51       23:38                 1:42:54
394   Jason Michelli         M-TEAM     308/391       35:32       26:15       41:12       17:52                 1:42:58
395   Elizabeth Reis         C-TEAM      77/244       31:05       26:36       45:21       22:15                 1:43:01
396   Gene Cadiz             C-TEAM      78/244       35:25       33:07       34:34       17:26                 1:43:06
397   Sacha Walker           F-TEAM      11/109       30:36       33:05       39:31       20:46                 1:43:12
398   Jeff Zillmer           C-TEAM      79/244       27:14       30:56       45:08       23:52                 1:43:16
399   Yesenia Ortiz          C-TEAM      80/244       34:39       32:47       35:51       18:53                 1:43:17
400   Danilo Paras           C-TEAM      81/244       34:11       32:32       36:39       19:16                 1:43:22
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401   Clint Graham           C-TEAM      82/244       30:04       27:03       46:18       24:04                 1:43:23
402   Aaron Vanschyndel      C-TEAM      83/244       30:47       31:04       41:39       22:37                 1:43:29
403   Kevin Smith            C-TEAM      84/244       31:49       27:02       44:40       22:48                 1:43:31
404   Lefai Kao              M-TEAM     309/391       30:47       35:52       37:05       17:27                 1:43:43
405   Daniel Walsh           M-TEAM     310/391       32:35       27:10       44:06       19:19                 1:43:50
406   Lauren Saunders        C-TEAM      85/244       40:03       28:26       35:29       18:13                 1:43:57
407   Mike Dunkle            M-TEAM     311/391       29:25       33:39       40:57       19:17                 1:44:00
408   Tyler Thompson         M-TEAM     312/391       30:38       36:01       37:23       18:28                 1:44:01
409   Robert Baer            M-TEAM     313/391       33:13       31:44       39:14       17:12                 1:44:10
410   Brian Klappenbach      M-TEAM     314/391       39:41       28:50       35:42       16:33                 1:44:11
411   Maya Kaminsky          C-TEAM      86/244       35:16       29:42       39:15       21:41                 1:44:12
412   Josh Hill              M-TEAM     315/391       33:56       30:40       39:46       17:39                 1:44:21
413   Daniel Poundstone      M-TEAM     316/391       36:15       29:13       39:07       18:21                 1:44:34
414   Kylana Garrison        F-TEAM      12/109       29:03       33:05       42:33       22:30                 1:44:39
415   Lawrence Prosser       C-TEAM      87/244       29:41       30:30       44:31       23:42                 1:44:41
416   Chase Fairchild        M-TEAM     317/391       36:22       31:02       37:20       17:04                 1:44:43
417   Christopher Garrity    M-TEAM     318/391       29:19       33:45       41:41       20:12                 1:44:44
418   Patrick Healy          C-TEAM      88/244       31:00       27:59       45:46       23:36                 1:44:44
419   Rahsaan Thompson       C-TEAM      89/244       32:26       32:19       40:00       20:28                 1:44:45
420   Amy Stepanovich        C-TEAM      90/244       31:08       33:08       40:35       23:15                 1:44:50
421   Becky Bolles           F-TEAM      13/109       34:34       27:53       42:24       23:18                 1:44:51
422   Travis Unser           M-TEAM     319/391       28:42       34:27       41:45       18:47                 1:44:53
423   Andy Kubiszewski       M-TEAM     320/391       28:59       38:18       37:40       17:13                 1:44:56
424   Angie Shumaker         C-TEAM      91/244       35:35       33:44       35:39       16:52                 1:44:56
425   Tobin Yoder            M-TEAM     321/391       29:51       31:30       43:52       19:27                 1:45:12
426   Keith Fricke           C-TEAM      92/244       35:51       31:31       37:51       19:14                 1:45:13
427   Danny Borkowski        M-TEAM     322/391       34:12       33:21       37:42       17:25                 1:45:14
428   Peter Dubish           M-TEAM     323/391       43:58       27:29       33:54       15:39                 1:45:21
429   Hemal Patel            M-TEAM     324/391       32:57       36:20       36:08       16:55                 1:45:24
430   Rick Nyman             M-TEAM     325/391       36:28       34:23       34:36       17:03                 1:45:26
431   Kendall Smith          C-TEAM      93/244       30:30       28:35       46:23       23:38                 1:45:27
432   Nicole Pozzuto         C-TEAM      94/244       32:00       36:33       37:04       19:55                 1:45:36
433   Nathan Summers         M-TEAM     326/391       36:12       28:58       40:32       17:38                 1:45:40
434   Damien Armstrong       M-TEAM     327/391       25:01       40:51       39:54       18:32                 1:45:45
435   Laura Markus           C-TEAM      95/244       31:08       30:47       43:52       23:58                 1:45:46
436   Kate Finn              C-TEAM      96/244       31:53       35:45       38:10       18:21                 1:45:47
437   Karen Gross            C-TEAM      97/244       36:46       32:20       36:43       18:56                 1:45:47
438   Shelton Matsey         M-TEAM     328/391       32:58       38:25       34:29       16:16                 1:45:50
439   Kinsy Rosati           F-TEAM      14/109       32:00       33:59       39:55       18:36                 1:45:53
440   Ashley Bond            C-TEAM      98/244                               39:30       20:44                 1:46:04
441   Joseph Javate          M-TEAM     329/391       31:27       33:17       41:25       18:26                 1:46:08
442   Lauren Domnick         C-TEAM      99/244       32:11       34:10       39:48       20:15                 1:46:08
443   Brian Campbell         M-TEAM     330/391       31:08       32:45       42:19       21:35                 1:46:10
444   Jeff Davis             M-TEAM     331/391       31:37       26:26       48:12       22:22                 1:46:15
445   Megan Lyons            F-TEAM      15/109       31:20       30:18       44:41       22:45                 1:46:18
446   Jeremy Muncy           M-TEAM     332/391       30:49       31:20       44:10       20:31                 1:46:18
447   Lindsey Payne          F-TEAM      16/109       34:06       35:01       37:13       18:46                 1:46:19
448   Matt Nies              M-TEAM     333/391       35:05       31:39       39:40       18:38                 1:46:23
449   Jonathon Arroyave      M-TEAM     334/391       38:25       30:40       37:25       17:01                 1:46:29
450   Tesa Renteria          F-TEAM      17/109       29:49       29:15       47:27       23:19                 1:46:31
451   Todd Foster            M-TEAM     335/391       32:29       35:12       38:52       17:29                 1:46:32
452   Arnice Boyd            C-TEAM     100/244       32:05       37:36       36:53       18:50                 1:46:33
453   Moises Montenegro      C-TEAM     101/244       34:07       26:27       46:03       23:23                 1:46:37
454   Tommy Hartman          C-TEAM     102/244       32:04       30:27       44:15       23:16                 1:46:46
455   Chris Baskin           C-TEAM     103/244       41:25       30:21       35:09       17:05                 1:46:53
456   Shawnta Kinmon         F-TEAM      18/109       31:31       34:01       41:36       20:20                 1:47:06
457   Devin Hori             C-TEAM     104/244       32:46       35:53       38:35       19:04                 1:47:14
458   Ashley Cesario         C-TEAM     105/244       32:21       33:18       41:36       23:07                 1:47:14
459   Andy Tiefenbach        C-TEAM     106/244       32:06       32:52       42:21       21:43                 1:47:18
460   Matt Goeke             C-TEAM     107/244       29:56       39:39       37:45       18:32                 1:47:18
461   Lindsey Reid           C-TEAM     108/244       36:09       30:49       40:22       21:07                 1:47:19
462   Taylor Meyer           C-TEAM     109/244       31:54       32:02       43:37       22:17                 1:47:32
463   Scott Clark            C-TEAM     110/244       28:38       30:16       48:44       23:45                 1:47:38
464   Bryce Wood             C-TEAM     111/244       33:21       30:08       44:10       26:05                 1:47:38
465   Laura Maslanka         F-TEAM      19/109       36:50       32:44       38:07       19:50                 1:47:39
466   Chris Murphy           C-TEAM     112/244       34:53       31:20       41:29       18:25                 1:47:41
467   Peggy Bobb             F-TEAM      20/109       31:07       32:07       44:39       21:46                 1:47:52
468   Chris Trinco           M-TEAM     336/391       31:02       27:59       48:59       20:58                 1:47:59
469   Kathryn Gross          C-TEAM     113/244                               43:25       22:18                 1:47:59
470   Megan Mangahas         F-TEAM      21/109       34:32       33:28       40:02       20:42                 1:48:00
471   Derek Hyde             C-TEAM     114/244       34:11       31:57       41:54       23:31                 1:48:01
472   Barton Jacque          M-TEAM     337/391       28:48       33:26       45:48       26:21                 1:48:02
473   Karen Brady            F-TEAM      22/109       32:01       33:05       43:06       21:23                 1:48:11
474   Rodie Doar             F-TEAM      23/109       31:15       32:35       44:24       24:41                 1:48:12
475   Kim Brinkman           F-TEAM      24/109       30:40       31:13       46:22       24:41                 1:48:14
476   Tamara Payne           C-TEAM     115/244       33:37       33:44       40:56       21:20                 1:48:15
477   Shawn Pelon            M-TEAM     338/391       39:59       30:22       37:56       16:57                 1:48:16
478   Stephen Bogdanowicz    C-TEAM     116/244       31:51       31:59       44:29       23:23                 1:48:19
479   Amy Reed               C-TEAM     117/244       30:38       35:26       42:16       22:14                 1:48:19
480   Alison Jones           C-TEAM     118/244       30:23       33:21       44:47       24:50                 1:48:31
481   Rohan Joseph           C-TEAM     119/244       44:35       28:03       35:56       19:30                 1:48:33
482   Donna Chung            C-TEAM     120/244       35:11       31:37       41:49       24:45                 1:48:36
483   Craig McKesson         C-TEAM     121/244       32:14       31:09       45:19       25:44                 1:48:42
484   Sincere Hogan          C-TEAM     122/244       33:04       34:27       41:28       21:25                 1:48:58
485   Kristen Nerad          F-TEAM      25/109       31:53       33:45       43:22       21:42                 1:49:00
486   Dustin Schwarz         C-TEAM     123/244       30:09       35:01       43:53       23:55                 1:49:01
487   Hemal Desai            M-TEAM     339/391       34:53       30:53       43:25       20:04                 1:49:10
488   Renee Linton           C-TEAM     124/244       29:43       31:11       48:23       26:46                 1:49:16
489   Eric Morrow            C-TEAM     125/244       31:49       33:50       43:38       21:02                 1:49:16
490   Jamar Holloway         M-TEAM     340/391       33:50       35:03       40:31       18:57                 1:49:23
491   Vixs Truong            M-TEAM     341/391       31:52       30:52       46:42       21:48                 1:49:25
492   Oscar Sherrod III      C-TEAM     126/244       32:04       30:14       47:13       25:22                 1:49:30
493   Nancy Dickerson Ii     F-TEAM      26/109       33:06       31:12       45:17       24:47                 1:49:35
494   Ashley Whalen          F-TEAM      27/109       36:12       30:07       43:18       22:32                 1:49:36
495   Stacy Treadwell        C-TEAM     127/244       35:15       31:02       43:21       23:03                 1:49:38
496   Sharon Doyle           F-TEAM      28/109       35:54       32:00       41:49       19:56                 1:49:43
497   Kazuhiro Iwamoto       M-TEAM     342/391       27:09       48:21       34:15       17:20                 1:49:44
498   Belkis Cantor          F-TEAM      29/109       33:06       35:00       41:40       21:05                 1:49:45
499   Neil Bautista          M-TEAM     343/391       37:54       28:30       43:39       18:43                 1:50:02
500   Kenny Lee              M-TEAM     344/391       32:16       32:17       45:30       20:12                 1:50:02
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501   Carrie Winell          F-TEAM      30/109       33:12       34:08       42:53       20:01                 1:50:13
502   Steve Szumski          C-TEAM     128/244       32:13       32:22       45:45       22:35                 1:50:19
503   Noah Simonetti         M-TEAM     345/391       29:55       39:05       41:25       19:10                 1:50:24
504   Christina Mangelson    F-TEAM      31/109       30:59       31:40       47:46       27:25                 1:50:24
505   Amy Jacobs             F-TEAM      32/109       30:05       30:09       50:13       23:35                 1:50:26
506   Eric Carl              M-TEAM     346/391       45:18       30:34       34:44       17:29                 1:50:35
507   Courtney Spalding-Maye C-TEAM     129/244       36:25       34:30       39:52       20:49                 1:50:46
508   Sara Colombo           F-TEAM      33/109       29:22       34:26       47:00       26:14                 1:50:47
509   Corey Falk             C-TEAM     130/244       29:39       36:56       44:13       25:13                 1:50:47
510   Bakari Blouin          C-TEAM     131/244       30:27       31:17       49:09       26:01                 1:50:51
511   Andrea Sharpe          F-TEAM      34/109       34:43       33:39       42:42       23:25                 1:51:03
512   Rachel Jantz           C-TEAM     132/244       31:13       32:15       47:39       26:04                 1:51:06
513   Nancy Ladieu           F-TEAM      35/109       35:52       28:27       46:58       25:45                 1:51:16
514   Amy Jo Procarione      F-TEAM      36/109       36:32       34:42       40:14       22:27                 1:51:27
515   Matt Stickel           M-TEAM     347/391       33:48       32:35       45:09       19:12                 1:51:31
516   Ellie Chaves           C-TEAM     133/244       37:11       31:22       43:09       25:58                 1:51:41
517   Leslie O'Bryan         C-TEAM     134/244       31:20       39:05       41:18       22:57                 1:51:43
518   Andrew Thomas          C-TEAM     135/244       34:46       32:51       44:08       23:54                 1:51:44
519   Laura Fronapfel        F-TEAM      37/109       36:08       32:31       43:07       22:23                 1:51:44
520   Aric Shimek            C-TEAM     136/244       30:38       33:13       47:56       27:11                 1:51:46
521   April Becherer         C-TEAM     137/244       34:19       34:53       42:39       22:01                 1:51:51
522   Heather Thacker        C-TEAM     138/244       35:24       35:04       41:25       22:45                 1:51:52
523   David Christlieb       M-TEAM     348/391       42:53       30:38       38:35       19:00                 1:52:05
524   Sameer Patel           C-TEAM     139/244       35:34       33:25       43:07       22:28                 1:52:05
525   Nicole Bogard          C-TEAM     140/244       38:17       41:57       31:55       16:43                 1:52:08
526   Ryne Rapp              M-TEAM     349/391       35:37       40:18       36:16       18:24                 1:52:11
527   Carol Tomaneng         C-TEAM     141/244       26:24       30:37       55:11       29:39                 1:52:11
528   Oscar Delgadillo       C-TEAM     142/244       37:01       33:13       42:05       22:52                 1:52:17
529   Amanda Reader          C-TEAM     143/244       41:46       30:21       40:12       22:04                 1:52:18
530   Autumn McEachern       C-TEAM     144/244       37:11       33:42       41:39       22:43                 1:52:30
531   Jamie Keillor          F-TEAM      38/109       29:12       35:07       48:15       27:48                 1:52:34
532   John Quinlan           C-TEAM     145/244       31:10       33:03       48:25       26:56                 1:52:37
533   Natalie Coffin         C-TEAM     146/244       30:55       33:24       48:20       23:42                 1:52:38
534   Sandra Duque           F-TEAM      39/109       36:46       30:41       45:14       22:49                 1:52:41
535   Enrique Tellez         M-TEAM     350/391       35:07       32:42       44:53       20:38                 1:52:41
536   Deborah Hong           C-TEAM     147/244       38:06       31:37       43:16       22:37                 1:52:58
537   Nicholas Wegner        M-TEAM     351/391       43:47       26:50       42:28       19:57                 1:53:04
538   Sara Cook              F-TEAM      40/109       33:50       33:35       45:46       24:32                 1:53:10
539   Paul Krivanec          C-TEAM     148/244       31:34       38:19       43:21       22:11                 1:53:12
540   Nicole Brueck          F-TEAM      41/109       32:07       33:11       47:57       25:26                 1:53:15
541   Simeon Sevandal        M-TEAM     352/391       38:49       25:38       49:01       19:50                 1:53:27
542   Sandra Avitia          C-TEAM     149/244       33:06       34:26       46:03       23:15                 1:53:34
543   Tracy Norman           C-TEAM     150/244       33:48       34:56       44:52       22:49                 1:53:35
544   Kevin Bailey           M-TEAM     353/391       33:27       33:56       46:20       20:56                 1:53:42
545   Marvin Hayag           C-TEAM     151/244       33:40       37:21       42:44       22:10                 1:53:44
546   Marilyn Eski           C-TEAM     152/244       41:38       32:42       39:28       22:39                 1:53:48
547   Kimberly Stickel       F-TEAM      42/109       33:18       34:40       46:00       26:17                 1:53:57
548   Adolpho De La Pena     C-TEAM     153/244       32:49       32:35       48:36       24:40                 1:53:59
549   Kathy Pratt            C-TEAM     154/244       41:38       32:43       39:40       22:39                 1:53:59
550   John Koranda           M-TEAM     354/391       31:52       36:07       46:06       22:10                 1:54:04
551   Matthew Klus           C-TEAM     155/244       38:14       25:30       50:23       27:23                 1:54:05
552   Pete Amundson          C-TEAM     156/244       38:17       32:11       43:40       22:02                 1:54:07
553   Doug Baker             C-TEAM     157/244       35:51       36:26       41:59       23:58                 1:54:14
554   Matthew Rieber         M-TEAM     355/391       37:17       30:31       46:27       19:45                 1:54:14
555   Dawn Tishkoff          F-TEAM      43/109       36:06       32:37       45:41       23:40                 1:54:23
556   Sharon Lamar           F-TEAM      44/109       36:06       32:38       45:41       23:40                 1:54:24
557   Stacey Hanke           F-TEAM      45/109       34:00       30:05       50:21       28:18                 1:54:25
558   Jonathan Messick       C-TEAM     158/244       32:35       33:44       48:08       25:14                 1:54:26
559   Colleen Sowislo        F-TEAM      46/109       35:47       31:41       47:00       24:04                 1:54:27
560   Nicole Achilli         F-TEAM      47/109       34:23       33:07       46:59       24:42                 1:54:28
561   Grant Swartzendruber   C-TEAM     159/244       37:36       36:49       40:10       24:13                 1:54:35
562   Adam Hasten            M-TEAM     356/391       27:35       40:32       46:30       20:40                 1:54:36
563   Brian Chronister       M-TEAM     357/391       34:10       38:06       42:24       19:03                 1:54:39
564   Valerie Booth          C-TEAM     160/244       31:14       32:29       50:58       25:29                 1:54:39
565   Kristen Scherner       C-TEAM     161/244       34:46       35:16       44:39       23:31                 1:54:39
566   Steve Swartz           C-TEAM     162/244       29:16       35:01       50:24       27:10                 1:54:41
567   Tj Newberg             C-TEAM     163/244       37:39       29:03       48:04       27:36                 1:54:44
568   Mark Heinzel           M-TEAM     358/391       37:53       27:41       49:22       22:36                 1:54:56
569   Christopher Spencer    C-TEAM     164/244       34:36       37:11       43:12       25:37                 1:54:59
570   Lucy McAllister        F-TEAM      48/109       33:21       27:43       53:59       28:42                 1:55:03
571   Colby Foster           M-TEAM     359/391       34:54       37:50       42:21       20:23                 1:55:04
572   Abbey Walter           C-TEAM     165/244       34:09       34:48       46:08       24:13                 1:55:04
573   Megan Hechler          F-TEAM      49/109       36:39       31:31       47:08       24:29                 1:55:17
574   Katie Brus             F-TEAM      50/109       33:54       33:37       47:53       26:13                 1:55:24
575   Craig Walter           M-TEAM     360/391       43:28       30:50       41:07       21:15                 1:55:25
576   Alexandra Paszt        F-TEAM      51/109       37:08       36:00       42:18       22:58                 1:55:26
577   Jessica Schilero       C-TEAM     166/244       36:22       34:54       44:15       25:21                 1:55:29
578   Melissa Toler          F-TEAM      52/109       38:32       33:48       43:20       23:46                 1:55:39
579   Laura Bruchert         C-TEAM     167/244       37:13       27:51       50:37       27:49                 1:55:40
580   Amanda Miller          C-TEAM     168/244       35:57       36:18       43:28       24:09                 1:55:42
581   Jose Carlos            C-TEAM     169/244       37:23       35:24       42:56       24:27                 1:55:43
582   Tami Livingston        F-TEAM      53/109       33:09       35:35       47:12       24:37                 1:55:55
583   Philip Johnson         M-TEAM     361/391       39:11       41:03       35:52       17:58                 1:56:06
584   Jennifer Coleman       F-TEAM      54/109       31:33       38:50       45:49       24:28                 1:56:11
585   Lynne Haley            F-TEAM      55/109       36:40       31:25       48:24       24:47                 1:56:28
586   Kerry McCourt          C-TEAM     170/244       42:23       38:25       35:42       20:16                 1:56:29
587   Joseph Delagarza       C-TEAM     171/244       33:24       34:29       48:38       25:06                 1:56:31
588   Katie Werner           F-TEAM      56/109       31:46       34:13       50:33       25:43                 1:56:32
589   Sergio Cuevas          M-TEAM     362/391       31:43       32:16       52:38       29:08                 1:56:36
590   Michael Hale           C-TEAM     172/244       30:25       39:16       46:58       24:29                 1:56:39
591   Justin Samaniego       M-TEAM     363/391       50:43       28:13       37:48       19:48                 1:56:43
592   Danielle Bennett       C-TEAM     173/244       34:28       35:49       46:31       25:36                 1:56:46
593   Chris Orlando          M-TEAM     364/391       35:10       38:06       43:49       21:00                 1:57:04
594   Nichole Suchan         C-TEAM     174/244       37:57       37:23       41:51       24:30                 1:57:10
595   Susanne Mirek          F-TEAM      57/109       28:28       39:44       49:02       24:29                 1:57:13
596   Lori Vardas            F-TEAM      58/109       35:10       35:51       46:14       23:38                 1:57:15
597   Catherine Coultes      F-TEAM      59/109       33:23       30:53       53:10       28:57                 1:57:25
598   Jenna Wilayto          F-TEAM      60/109       35:46       37:18       44:28       24:38                 1:57:31
599   Jennifer Fontaine      C-TEAM     175/244       33:30       35:26       48:40       26:19                 1:57:35
600   John Diebold           M-TEAM     365/391       40:56       28:32       48:18       22:19                 1:57:46
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601   Matthew Thompson       M-TEAM     366/391       40:44       34:20       42:43       20:59                 1:57:46
602   Nate Barbera           C-TEAM     176/244       42:07       39:44       35:59       18:29                 1:57:48
603   Kenyatta Parker        C-TEAM     177/244       33:17       34:05       50:34       28:53                 1:57:55
604   Emily Ramge            F-TEAM      61/109       37:36       38:24       42:06       22:37                 1:58:05
605   Katie Markarian        C-TEAM     178/244       30:34       36:14       51:19       25:17                 1:58:06
606   Mike Gumapas           M-TEAM     367/391       49:37       31:38       36:52       19:30                 1:58:07
607   Caitie Baldock         F-TEAM      62/109       34:12       33:27       50:30       29:44                 1:58:07
608   Nick D'Addezio         M-TEAM     368/391       36:02       36:41       45:26       20:55                 1:58:08
609   Jimmie Ramirez         C-TEAM     179/244       38:02       33:51       46:19       25:08                 1:58:11
610   Matt Danforth          C-TEAM     180/244       30:49       37:46       49:38       26:47                 1:58:12
611   Tabitha Granger        C-TEAM     181/244       35:52       35:12       47:13       25:56                 1:58:16
612   Chris Magno            C-TEAM     182/244       31:08       45:28       41:48       21:51                 1:58:23
613   Rachel Pangilinan      C-TEAM     183/244       32:02       35:13       51:11       27:22                 1:58:25
614   Kate Wolinski          C-TEAM     184/244       37:11       34:33       46:42       26:21                 1:58:25
615   Jacqui Panko           C-TEAM     185/244       39:00       33:39       46:02       25:57                 1:58:40
616   Karin Dabrowski        F-TEAM      63/109       35:46       37:19       45:39       24:38                 1:58:43
617   Patrick Weaver         C-TEAM     186/244       37:42       35:23       45:45       25:18                 1:58:50
618   Jeffrey Holecko        M-TEAM     369/391       29:27       32:43       56:41       25:02                 1:58:50
619   Christopher Faber      C-TEAM     187/244       33:01       38:54       47:01       25:09                 1:58:55
620   Beth Crowe             C-TEAM     188/244       35:52       35:11       47:56       25:56                 1:58:59
621   Denise Dudy            F-TEAM      64/109       32:04       42:10       44:48       24:09                 1:59:01
622   Jenny Morris           F-TEAM      65/109       37:05       34:35       47:33       26:09                 1:59:11
623   Talena Bucci           C-TEAM     189/244       32:22       42:21       44:30       23:57                 1:59:12
624   Cristen Grajeda        F-TEAM      66/109       32:38       32:57       53:48       26:08                 1:59:22
625   William Sturm          C-TEAM     190/244       32:38       34:22       52:35       30:47                 1:59:33
626   Lori Fenske            F-TEAM      67/109       32:50       38:09       48:35       27:12                 1:59:33
627   John Chartrand         M-TEAM     370/391       31:30       39:54       48:21       21:45                 1:59:45
628   Amanda Riecke          F-TEAM      68/109       32:57       38:02       48:50       25:01                 1:59:47
629   Ashley Sickles         F-TEAM      69/109       35:35       41:10       43:05       22:03                 1:59:49
630   Sara Gee               C-TEAM     191/244       38:34       32:00       49:24       25:14                 1:59:58
631   Amit Mehta             C-TEAM     192/244       36:24       30:58       52:41       26:58                 2:00:02
632   Rahul Gupta            C-TEAM     193/244       37:06       36:57       46:04       24:31                 2:00:05
633   Christina Schmidt      C-TEAM     194/244       37:28       43:38       39:02       20:08                 2:00:06
634   Kristina Brico         C-TEAM     195/244       38:35       32:01       49:41       25:14                 2:00:15
635   David Gregory          C-TEAM     196/244       34:04       34:33       51:41       27:34                 2:00:17
636   Ryan Van Dyke          C-TEAM     197/244       36:37       33:34       50:09       27:27                 2:00:19
637   Sarah Hockman          F-TEAM      70/109       34:04       34:20       51:56       28:19                 2:00:19
638   Sara McCarthy          F-TEAM      71/109       33:51       33:12       53:22       27:03                 2:00:24
639   Steve Nicklow          M-TEAM     371/391       37:19       35:27       47:38       23:49                 2:00:24
640   Michelle Cheval        F-TEAM      72/109       38:00       36:44       45:43       25:31                 2:00:27
641   Emily Morrison         F-TEAM      73/109       31:40       40:38       48:11       26:03                 2:00:28
642   Carol Baillie          C-TEAM     198/244       37:26       33:17       49:47       28:02                 2:00:29
643   Marie San Ramon        C-TEAM     199/244       38:50       37:54       43:50       23:18                 2:00:33
644   Matt Welters           C-TEAM     200/244       40:08       35:09       45:23       24:47                 2:00:39
645   Tiffany Caliendo       C-TEAM     201/244       34:40       36:40       49:21       26:45                 2:00:40
646   Craig Putz             F-TEAM      74/109       28:11       48:10       44:21       23:01                 2:00:41
647   Jill Johnson           F-TEAM      75/109       35:38       37:09       47:59       26:29                 2:00:45
648   Jamie Evarts           C-TEAM     202/244       35:03       41:20       44:25       24:17                 2:00:47
649   Julie Speck            F-TEAM      76/109       42:40       31:34       46:42       25:50                 2:00:54
650   Marie Hotchkiss        F-TEAM      77/109       36:46       39:07       45:03       23:53                 2:00:55
651   Kenneth Smith          C-TEAM     203/244       33:03       38:55       49:04       25:36                 2:01:00
652   Michelle Campbell      C-TEAM     204/244       38:32       30:44       51:55       27:27                 2:01:10
653   Robert Myers           M-TEAM     372/391       34:28       30:39       56:06       24:23                 2:01:12
654   Colleen Doherty        F-TEAM      78/109       35:10       40:39       45:25       25:08                 2:01:13
655   Christa Christensen    C-TEAM     205/244       47:15       37:08       36:52       19:56                 2:01:14
656   Ariti Bhansali         F-TEAM      79/109       34:49       38:40       47:46       25:11                 2:01:14
657   Amy Schoenherr         C-TEAM     206/244       39:09       39:58       42:08       22:16                 2:01:15
658   Melissa Mowad          C-TEAM     207/244       40:51       37:57       43:40       23:08                 2:02:27
659   Vanessa Sterner        F-TEAM      80/109       40:51       37:57       43:46       23:08                 2:02:33
660   Kim Tilmann            F-TEAM      81/109       41:43       36:22       44:38       24:29                 2:02:42
661   Christine Calabrese    F-TEAM      82/109       39:34       37:47       45:29       24:04                 2:02:50
662   Carolyn Kloecker       C-TEAM     208/244       42:46       39:04       41:06       20:56                 2:02:55
663   Robert Kern            C-TEAM     209/244       30:37       41:54       50:29       27:13                 2:02:59
664   Michelle Cohen         C-TEAM     210/244       45:19       33:55       43:46       24:54                 2:02:59
665   Flora Lels             C-TEAM     211/244       34:02       45:14       44:06       25:05                 2:03:21
666   Abbey Hawkins          F-TEAM      83/109       33:30       39:03       50:53       27:23                 2:03:25
667   David Harrison         C-TEAM     212/244       39:09       44:49       39:38       20:35                 2:03:35
668   David Secondino        C-TEAM     213/244       48:18       33:48       41:42       21:58                 2:03:47
669   Natasha Martinez Dicks C-TEAM     214/244       49:16       33:56       40:53       20:45                 2:04:04
670   Meghan Claney          F-TEAM      84/109       35:39       37:57       50:29       27:14                 2:04:04
671   Greg Dunkle            C-TEAM     215/244       41:56       42:57       39:14       21:11                 2:04:06
672   Amanda Bochenek        F-TEAM      85/109       38:45       42:36       42:59       21:34                 2:04:19
673   Vanessa Waypa          F-TEAM      86/109       33:51       38:36       52:12       27:52                 2:04:38
674   Kristy Booth           F-TEAM      87/109       39:19       36:44       48:39       25:57                 2:04:41
675   Andrew Dahlman         M-TEAM     373/391       32:56       38:48       52:59       25:42                 2:04:42
676   Victor Gong            C-TEAM     216/244       36:16       47:01       41:28       21:39                 2:04:45
677   Katie Klemens          F-TEAM      88/109       45:37       35:49       43:24       24:18                 2:04:49
678   Eric Jenkins           C-TEAM     217/244       39:41       38:09       47:05       26:50                 2:04:54
679   Lauren Cornille        C-TEAM     218/244       42:34       38:23       44:10       24:28                 2:05:06
680   Samir Majumdar         M-TEAM     374/391       37:04       34:49       53:17       24:26                 2:05:09
681   Ryan Evarts            C-TEAM     219/244       35:06       40:32       49:33       25:39                 2:05:11
682   Monika Hvasti          C-TEAM     220/244       39:29       49:20       36:29       20:03                 2:05:17
683   Sara Sremba            F-TEAM      89/109       41:42       35:04       48:41       26:12                 2:05:25
684   Sarah Skrajner         F-TEAM      90/109       37:27       41:33       46:34       25:17                 2:05:33
685   Ched Cuaresma          C-TEAM     221/244       35:40       32:32       57:31       28:53                 2:05:42
686   Steve Aldridge         M-TEAM     375/391       38:19       33:46       53:39       26:32                 2:05:43
687   Kelli Odonnell         F-TEAM      91/109       37:56       32:22       55:30       29:12                 2:05:47
688   Erin Haney             F-TEAM      92/109       41:32       41:55       42:33       22:06                 2:05:59
689   Phil Austin            C-TEAM     222/244       39:18       45:23       41:24       22:10                 2:06:04
690   Steven Katz            C-TEAM     223/244       35:23       42:37       48:18       24:00                 2:06:17
691   Elda Hernandez         C-TEAM     224/244       38:46       39:10       48:56       26:15                 2:06:51
692   Christina Cortes       F-TEAM      93/109       35:51       34:11       56:55       28:47                 2:06:56
693   Kristen McManis-Ricker F-TEAM      94/109       35:31       43:18       48:13       25:09                 2:07:02
694   Grace Fitzpatrick      F-TEAM      95/109       40:47       33:52       52:25       26:20                 2:07:04
695   Bram Schwartz          M-TEAM     376/391       37:16       43:03       46:46       23:22                 2:07:04
696   Stan Wertelka          C-TEAM     225/244       39:31       40:23       47:16       24:14                 2:07:09
697   Becky Bell             C-TEAM     226/244       33:28       32:30     1:01:36       30:13                 2:07:33
698   Khara Quiney           F-TEAM      96/109       41:18       37:53       48:30       25:16                 2:07:40
699    Unk                   C-TEAM     227/244                               44:37       22:15                 2:07:43
700   Jill Stulga            F-TEAM      97/109       39:02       44:06       44:46       22:15                 2:07:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        LEG1        LEG2        LEG3       CLIMB       CLIMB        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   William Smith          C-TEAM     228/244       35:54       38:55       53:10       26:45                 2:07:57
702   Carly Churchill        C-TEAM     229/244       26:38       59:36       41:57       21:38                 2:08:09
703   Kristi Chikaraishi     F-TEAM      98/109       42:17       41:19       44:38       19:27                 2:08:14
704   John Durante           C-TEAM     230/244       34:21       48:45       45:22       22:15                 2:08:28
705   Carolyn Marinier       F-TEAM      99/109       37:42       39:33       51:25       25:50                 2:08:38
706   Danielle Verlinde      C-TEAM     231/244       42:07       32:23       54:16       27:55                 2:08:45
707   Sarah Jungels          F-TEAM     100/109       40:44       41:11       47:12       24:29                 2:09:06
708   Andy Lange             M-TEAM     377/391       35:07       41:35       53:12                             2:09:53
709   William Mooney         C-TEAM     232/244       40:31       45:55       43:30       21:45                 2:09:56
710   Brenda Long            C-TEAM     233/244       38:32       36:49       54:57       27:42                 2:10:17
711   Donovan Cochon         M-TEAM     378/391       35:14       37:08       57:57       26:20                 2:10:19
712   Susan Parker           F-TEAM     101/109       38:34       42:47       49:20       24:01                 2:10:40
713   Christle Guevarra      C-TEAM     234/244       42:02       37:09       51:51       24:01                 2:11:00
714   Steve Petzel           C-TEAM     235/244       38:00       40:28       52:50       29:27                 2:11:17
715   Kimberly Sluis         F-TEAM     102/109       39:26       39:52       52:29       26:14                 2:11:46
716   David Genc             M-TEAM     379/391       30:37     1:04:39       36:33       21:26                 2:11:48
717   Edwin Utreras          M-TEAM     380/391       37:30       37:26       57:06       27:19                 2:12:01
718   Kristin Campbell       C-TEAM     236/244       37:08       38:54       56:26       28:17                 2:12:27
719   Stephanie Itano        F-TEAM     103/109       38:40       40:04       53:55       26:48                 2:12:38
720   Latasha Keys           F-TEAM     104/109       47:47       33:52       51:02       25:43                 2:12:40
721   Marsha Zaikowski       C-TEAM     237/244       43:00       37:56       52:18       24:49                 2:13:14
722   Chris Langs            M-TEAM     381/391       41:20       45:35       46:27       24:21                 2:13:22
723   Jason Walley           C-TEAM     238/244       30:46       36:00     1:07:18       31:30                 2:14:03
724   Courtney Janisch       F-TEAM     105/109       49:16       39:43       45:33       20:06                 2:14:31
725   Christine Von Schrott  C-TEAM     239/244       40:54       43:54       50:38       24:11                 2:15:26
726   Michael Gately         M-TEAM     382/391       37:44       42:43       55:59       27:39                 2:16:25
727   Chauncie Burton        C-TEAM     240/244       39:47       43:12       53:30       25:19                 2:16:29
728   Angela Taylor          F-TEAM     106/109       41:33       45:16       49:53       22:51                 2:16:42
729   Flavio Kiam            M-TEAM     383/391       33:28       56:25       47:15       29:35                 2:17:07
730   Lori Brown             F-TEAM     107/109       33:41       54:00       49:57       24:36                 2:17:38
731   Jennifer Gawel         C-TEAM     241/244       58:48       34:57       44:00       24:12                 2:17:43
732   Brandon Davis          M-TEAM     384/391       37:36       52:03       49:30       26:03                 2:19:08
733   Carlos Maldonado       M-TEAM     385/391                               40:29       22:31                 2:19:38
734   Randy Cummings         M-TEAM     386/391       46:49       45:22       48:00       26:52                 2:20:09
735   Brittany Schoessow     C-TEAM     242/244       27:03       43:48     1:11:22       33:38                 2:22:11
736   Aaren Stubberfield     C-TEAM     243/244       51:06       48:53       42:57       18:06                 2:22:56
737   Joel Mathew            M-TEAM     387/391     1:05:44       34:22       44:10       22:34                 2:24:15
738   Sharon Jolliff         F-TEAM     108/109       41:55       45:53       58:43       26:13                 2:26:31
739   Dan Casara             M-TEAM     388/391       50:00       55:50       41:46       21:51                 2:27:35
740   Jeffrey De Joya        M-TEAM     389/391       39:59       29:24     1:18:22       27:47                 2:27:44
741   Joffrey De Joya        M-TEAM     390/391       38:26       28:48     1:20:32       38:29                 2:27:45
742   Sara Koehnke           F-TEAM     109/109       31:21       47:42     1:08:50       30:50                 2:27:52
743   Jon Wang               M-TEAM     391/391       24:53     1:19:23       44:25       22:17                 2:28:40
744   Willie Jr Torrence     C-TEAM     244/244       42:29       45:33     1:03:53       29:57                 2:31:54
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